January 2009
FA
N
3100 —
 Single 2A
 H
igh-Speed, Low
-Side G

ate D
river
Ordering Information
Part Number Input
Threshold  Eco Status Package Packing Method Quantity / Reel
FAN3100CMPX CMOS Green 6-Lead 2x2mm MLP Tape & Reel 3000
FAN3100CSX CMOS RoHS 5-Pin SOT23 Tape & Reel 3000
FAN3100TMPX TTL Green 6-Lead 2x2mm MLP Tape & Reel 3000
FAN3100TSX TTL RoHS 5-Pin SOT23 Tape & Reel 3000
Package Outlines
1 6
52
43